White Fungus Tofu Soup

i SRS

Seafood Winter Melon Soup

AN &5

Eight Delight Dry Scallop Soup

J\E R hEE

Eight Delight Duck Soup
BRBLAR

Crab Meat Winter Melon Soup

BREBLE

Dry Scallop Winter Melon Soup
P4 N E 5
West Lake Beef Tofu Soup

R R

Fish Sum-Kum Soup

#E. TR

( Chicken and Duck )

Crispy Hong Kong Style Chicken
AR - 55 THh 2

Soy Sauce Chicken

X BB

Chicken in wine

ffe Bz J52 15

Roast Duck

FH M B K S

Salty Duck

Whole
$18.95

$18.95

$18.95

$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$9.00
$8.00

$8.50

Half

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.50

$10.50



. 4. FEM
( Chicken, Beef and Pork )

R 2F B ATk $8.55

Pork Strips with bean sprout

A B T $9.00

Yu Fu (a mixture of fish & egg) with eggplant

AR $9.00

Yu Fu with Chinese vegetable

J1 oK 3 K2 I $8.55

Ma-Po Bean Curd

S e S $8.95
Beef with Chinese vegetable
A A WAL $12.00

(French Style) Fillet Mignon w/black pepper sauce

b = 4 MRz $12.00

(Hong Kong Style) Fillet Mignon w/unique sauce

BB 1 A $8.95

Beef with our house sate sauce

BT E $11.00

Black Pepper Short Ribs

- R aa S =g $11.00

Honey Short Ribs

R AR A BE $8.75

Peking Pork Chop

i B PN Bk $8.75

Salt and Pepper Pork Chop

¥ 2 I $8.55

Sweet & Sour Pork (Hong Kong Style)
QI LE: $7.55

Scrambled egg with bitter melon

VI SE 3 g $8.75

Braised spare ribs with bitter melon

WIS A $8.75

Tender beef sautéed with bitter melon

BENHE (88) $8.55

Deep-fried chicken wings w/lemon Grass & French sauce (8 pieces)



R R

( Hot Pot )
MwEREEm T
Spicy Chinese Eggplant (with a little pork)
mEMTE
Eggplant sautéed with salty fish
wmEYeEemrEse 0
Eggplant and Beef with our special sate sauce
EWES R
Head & Shell On Shrimp & noodle w/black pepper & lemon grass
Negg%
Eight Delight bean curd
WmEYEnsbERE
Head & Shell on Shrimp & noodle w/our special sate sauce
RecRdEERE
Chicken with salty fish & tofu
S o )
Beef Stew & Beef Tendon in brown sauce
R
Beef Stew & Beef Tendon in curry sauce
BErhuiFee
Duck with ginger
ALgEARER
Deep-fried Fish Fillet & tofu with brown sauce
emTe

Short Ribs & eggplant in brown sauce

$8.00

$8.50

$8.75

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$11.00



( Vegetable )

Buddhist Vegetable Dish
Chinese Vegetable ( choice of gai lan, choy sum or bok choy )

REBRE ()

Buddhist Style Rolls ( 8 rolls )

it 1 5 R

Eggplant & bean curd with brown sauce

TRUFEE

Spicy String Beans

T fiE A
( Seafood )

XOEB T

Scallop with XO sauce

ey i T T

Scallop with Chinese vegetable

=k ok 7 E IR BE AR

Sole Fillet with white turnip & noodle in Chiu Chow Style

We 43 BF = (.7 TS )

Shrimp, scallop & squid with Chinese vegetable surrounded by milk puff

B 3 & Dk vh - RER

Crystal Shrimp with glazed walnut

5 ek P MR 2R

Shrimp with Chinese vegetable

I 3% 20 BE I 2R

Fish Fillet with Chinese vegetable

$7.55
$7.55
$8.55
$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$9.50
$9.85
$12.00
$9.85

$9.50



EEPREM BR $9.50

Fish Fillet with ginger & onion

TH Y Bk $9.50

Fish Fillet with mushroom & snow peas

A B HE A1 3K $9.50

U 45 o iR $9.00

Salt and pepper shrimp (heads & shells on)

3 MR 7 A iR $9.00

Shrimp with maggie sauce (heads & shells on)

Y e L $9.00

Salt and pepper squid

IRF 3% 1 e iR $9.00

Squid with Chinese vegetable

Sl fek S $9.00

Squid with black bean sauce

ESEEs R {H

Alive Lobster with the sauce you like Market Price
(ginger & green onion OR black bean sauce OR butter & cheese OR XO sauce)

EE DS EE HE X0E) R

Alive Crab with the sauce you like) Market Price
(ginger & green onion OR salt & pepper OR XO Sauce)



< &A% >

HONG KONG STYLE CHOW FUN/CHOW MEIN

Mot peiiect ]

Soup Noodle

7K 88 3

Yu Fu Shrimp Soup Noodle
A Jied ¥
Beet Stew Soup Noodle

Preserved vegetables & pork strip soup rice noodle

“F R A

Pot Stickers (6 pieces)
S i B2 D Al
Pan Fried Egg Noodle with soy sauce

Pork Strip Chow Mei (Hong Kong Style)
LA S|

Beef Chow Fun (dry)

4R

Beef Chow Fun (with sauce)

SR A e

Beet Chow Fun with black pepper sauce
HE 4

Smooth Egg Beef Chow Fun

YIS S AP T

Beef Chow Fun with bitter melon
YNNG T

Beef Chow Fun with bitter melon & pork rib
T 1> I

BBQ Pork Chow Fun

B Bis3.75
B5i$7.00
151 $6.50
151 $6.50
151 $6.50
HBis6.25
(6%£)$6.00
BHE$7.50
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75
B HE$8.75

1 $8.75



LW S i) R $8.75

Chiu Chow Style Rice Noodle

BNpRe K $8.75
Singapore Style Rice Noodle
B> B $8.75

Ha-Mun Style Rice Noodle

EEARE Y& i) B HES$8.75

Preserved vegetable & pork strip with rice noodle

EE AT & i) B HES$8.75

Preserved vegetable and ground beef with rice noodle

= B $8.75

Singapore Style Flat White Noodle (in curry sauce)

LW RER BHES7.75

Beef Fried Rice (Hong Kong Style)

1] o 15 $8.00

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

JiR D AR 1 $9.00

Salty Fish and Chicken Fried Rice

N2 % 15 $8.75

i e 1 HHES9.75

Seafood Chow Mei

BHEEAES&SS® 5 $12.00

Dry scallop, seafood and egg white fried rice



yawd e AL
e S
Combo Set
A. $36.95 B. $44.00
B R B K FEMFREEE
Fish Fillet with ginger and onion West Lake Beef Tofu Soup
e T RERBHEE (T8) R 4 115 i
Crispy Chicken OR Soy Sauce Chicken (half)
b Beet Stew & Beef Tendon in hot pot
Beef with Chinese vegetable ]{f{ s ¥ cod j_gh b |
;%—{- %B (m ﬁ) F/SJ ﬂ[f ﬁ;@?ﬁ?% U\;% itter melon
Pork Chop with Peking sauce OR salt & pepper
Salt and pepper fish fillet
g disg

C. $56.50
I\ B S HhEE

Eight Delight Duck Soup
BT %

Eggplant with spicy sauce in hot pot

X S 4 v Mt
Salt and pepper shrimp (head & shells on)

P 5 K TS

Salty Duck in Chiu Chow Style
W4

Beef with our sate sauce

w5 2 1 IRF A

Chinese vegetable with garlic sauce

Chinese vegetable

D. $61.50
BRBLAR

Crab Meat Winter Melon Soup

JHh e BE A 2R

Fish Fillet w/mushroom & snow pea

B AR (i B ) A 5

Pork Chop w/Peking sauce OR salt & pepper
NEEE %

Eight Delight Bean Curd in hot pot
W 9 HF = fef (= 8 R 77 - B B

Shrimp, scallop & squid w/Chinese Vegetable
surround by milk puff

HEA A PIAL

Filet Mignon w/black pepper sauce in French
style



