湯類 (Soup)

珊湖龍皇羹	\$8.50
White Fungus Tofu Soup	
海鮮燴冬蓉	\$8.50
Seafood Winter Melon Soup	
八寶瑤柱羹	\$8.00
Eight Delight Dry Scallop Soup	
八寶鴨絲羹	\$8.00
Eight Delight Duck Soup	
蟹肉燴冬蓉	\$8.50
Crab Meat Winter Melon Soup	
瑶柱燴冬蓉	\$9.00
Dry Scallop Winter Melon Soup	
西湖牛肉豆腐羹	\$8.00
West Lake Beef Tofu Soup	
魚腐什錦湯	\$8.50
Fish Sum-Kum Soup	

雞、鴨類 (Chicken and Duck)

金牌炸子雞	Whole \$18.95	Half \$10.00
Crispy Hong Kong Style Chicken		
桶子豉油雞	\$18.95	\$10.00
Soy Sauce Chicken		
太白醉雞	\$18.95	\$10.00
Chicken in wine		
脆皮燒鴨	\$19.95	\$10.50
Roast Duck		
潮州鹵水鴨	\$19.95	\$10.50
Salty Duck		

雞、牛、豬類

(Chicken, Beef and Pork)

銀芽炒肉絲	\$8.55
Pork Strips with bean sprout	
魚腐炆茄子	\$9.00
Yu Fu (a mixture of fish & egg) with eggplant	
魚腐扒時菜	\$9.00
Yu Fu with Chinese vegetable	
川椒麻婆豆腐	\$8.55
Ma-Po Bean Curd	
時菜炒牛肉	\$8.95
Beef with Chinese vegetable	
法式牛柳粒	\$12.00
(French Style) Fillet Mignon w/black pepper sauce	
中式牛柳粒	\$12.00
(Hong Kong Style) Fillet Mignon w/unique sauce	
秘製沙嗲牛肉	\$8.95
Beef with our house sate sauce	
黑椒牛仔骨	\$11.00
Black Pepper Short Ribs	· '
蜜汁牛仔骨	\$11.00
Honey Short Ribs	
京都肉排	\$8.75
Peking Pork Chop	
椒鹽肉排	\$8.75
Salt and Pepper Pork Chop	
港式咕嚕肉	\$8.55
Sweet & Sour Pork (Hong Kong Style)	
涼瓜煎蛋	\$7.55
Scrambled egg with bitter melon	
涼瓜炆排骨	\$8.75
Braised spare ribs with bitter melon	
涼瓜炒牛肉	\$8.75
Tender beef sautéed with bitter melon	
鴛鴦雞翼 (8隻)	\$8.55
Deep-fried chicken wings w/lemon Grass & French sauce (8 pieces)	

煲仔類

(Hot Pot)

梅辣鮮茄子煲	\$8.00
Spicy Chinese Eggplant (with a little pork)	
魚香茄子煲	\$8.50
Eggplant sautéed with salty fish	
秘製沙嗲茄子滑牛煲	\$8.75
Eggplant and Beef with our special sate sauce	
黑椒香茅粉絲中蝦煲	\$9.00
Head & Shell On Shrimp & noodle w/black pepper & lemon grass	
八珍豆腐煲	\$9.00
Eight Delight bean curd	
秘製沙嗲粉絲中蝦煲	\$9.00
Head & Shell on Shrimp & noodle w/our special sate sauce	
咸魚滑雞豆腐煲	\$9.00
Chicken with salty fish & tofu	
柱侯牛筋腩煲	\$9.50
Beef Stew & Beef Tendon in brown sauce	
咖哩牛腩煲	\$9.50
Beef Stew & Beef Tendon in curry sauce	
濟公九仔鴨煲	\$9.50
Duck with ginger	
紅燒魚球豆腐煲	\$9.50
Deep-fried Fish Fillet & tofu with brown sauce	
牛仔骨茄子煲	\$11.00
Short Ribs & egoplant in brown sauce	

素菜類

(Vegetable)

紅燒豆腐	\$7.55
Bean Curd with oyster sauce	
羅漢齋上素	\$7.55
Buddhist Vegetable Dish	
清炒時菜	\$8.55
Chinese Vegetable (choice of gai lan, choy sum or bok choy)	
羅漢腐皮卷 (八件)	\$10.00
Buddhist Style Rolls (8 rolls)	
茄楠豆腐	\$8.00
Eggplant & bean curd with brown sauce	
干扁四季豆	\$8.00
Spicy String Beans	

海鮮類

(Seafood)

XO醬炒帶子	\$11.50
Scallop with XO sauce	
脆奶碧綠帶子	\$11.50
Scallop with Chinese vegetable surrounded by fried milk puff	
翠玉炒帶子	\$11.50
Scallop with Chinese vegetable	
潮式粉絲蘿蔔浸龍利球	\$9.50
Sole Fillet with white turnip & noodle in Chiu Chow Style	
脆奶拼三鮮 (蝦,帶子,鮮魷)	\$9.85
Shrimp, scallop & squid with Chinese vegetable surrounded by milk puff	
琥珀合桃西汁蝦球	\$12.00
Crystal Shrimp with glazed walnut	
碧綠炒蝦球	\$9.85
Shrimp with Chinese vegetable	
時菜炒龍利球	\$9.50
Fish Fillet with Chinese vegetable	

薑蔥炒龍利球	\$9.50
Fish Fillet with ginger & onion 油泡龍利球	40 50
イ田 イビ 月色 イリ ・ベ Fish Fillet with mushroom & snow peas	\$9.50
椒鹽龍利球	\$9.50
Salt and pepper fish fillet	
椒鹽焗中蝦	\$9.00
Salt and pepper shrimp (heads & shells on)	
美極煎中蝦	\$9.00
Shrimp with maggie sauce (heads & shells on)	60.00
椒鹽鮮魷	\$9.00
Salt and pepper squid 時菜炒鮮魷	CO OO
时来沙無规 Squid with Chinese vegetable	\$9.00
豉椒炒鮮魷	\$9.00
Squid with black bean sauce	
上湯焗龍蝦	時價
Alive Lobster with the sauce you like	Market Price
(ginger & green onion OR black bean sauce OR butter & cheese OR XO sau	
薑蔥炒蟹(薑蔥,椒鹽,XO醬)	
Alive Crab with the sauce you like) (ginger & green onion OR salt & pepper OR XO Sauce)	Market Price
(Dinger or Breen amon are suit or habber are tra annual)	

<港式炒粉麵>

HONG KONG STYLE CHOW FUN / CHOW MEIN

上湯淨生麵	每碗\$3.75
Soup Noodle	
上湯淨水餃	每碗\$7.00
Sui Kui Soup (Hong Kong Style soup dumpling)	
水餃湯麵	每碗\$6.50
Sui Kui Soup Noodle (Hong Kong Style soup dumpling w/noodle)	
魚腐蝦湯麵	每碗\$6.50
Yu Fu Shrimp Soup Noodle	
牛腩湯河	每碗\$6.50
Beef Stew Soup Noodle	
雪菜肉絲湯米	每碗\$6.25
Preserved vegetables & pork strip soup rice noodle	
生煎鍋貼	(6隻)\$6.00
Pot Stickers (6 pieces)	,
豉油皇炒麵	每碟\$7.50
Pan Fried Egg Noodle with soy sauce	
肉絲炒麵	每碟\$8.75
Pork Strip Chow Mei (Hong Kong Style)	
乾炒牛河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun (dry)	
牛肉炒河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun (with sauce)	
豉椒牛河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun with black bean sauce	
黑椒牛河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun with black pepper sauce	
滑蛋牛河	每碟\$8.75
Smooth Egg Beef Chow Fun	
涼瓜牛肉炒河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun with bitter melon	
涼瓜排骨炒河	每碟\$8.75
Beef Chow Fun with bitter melon & pork rib	
干炒叉燒河	每碟\$8.75
BBQ Pork Chow Fun	

潮式炒米粉	每碟\$8.75
Chiu Chow Style Rice Noodle	
星州炒米粉	每碟\$8.75
Singapore Style Rice Noodle	
廈門炒米	每碟\$8.75
Ha-Mun Style Rice Noodle	
雪菜肉絲炆米粉	每碟\$8.75
Preserved vegetable & pork strip with rice noodle	
雪菜牛崧炆米粉	每碟\$8.75
Preserved vegetable and ground beef with rice noodle	
炒貴刁	每碟\$8.75
Singapore Style Flat White Noodle (in curry sauce)	
生炒牛肉飯	每碟\$7.75
Beef Fried Rice (Hong Kong Style)	
揚州炒飯	每碟\$8.00
Yeung Chow Fried Rice	
咸魚雞炒飯	每碟\$9.00
Salty Fish and Chicken Fried Rice	
八珍炒麵	每碟\$8.75
Eight Delight Chow Mei (Hong Kong Style)	
海鮮炒麵	每碟\$9.75
Seafood Chow Mei	
摇柱蛋白海鮮炒飯	每碟\$12.00
Dry scallop, seafood and egg white fried rice	

套餐精選

Combo Set

A. \$36.95

B. \$44.00

薑蔥炒龍利球

Fish Fillet with ginger and onion

金牌炸子雞或豉油雞 (半隻)

Crispy Chicken OR Soy Sauce Chicken (half)

時菜炒牛肉

Beef with Chinese vegetable

京都(椒鹽)肉排

Pork Chop with Peking sauce OR salt & pepper

西湖牛肉豆腐羹

West Lake Beef Tofu Soup

柱侯牛筋腩煲

Beef Stew & Beef Tendon in hot pot

涼瓜炒牛肉

Beef Sautéed with bitter melon

椒鹽龍利球

Salt and pepper fish fillet

清炒時蔬

Chinese vegetable

C. \$56.50

八寶鴨絲羹

Eight Delight Duck Soup

梅辣茄子煲

Eggplant with spicy sauce in hot pot

椒鹽焗中蝦

Salt and pepper shrimp (head & shells on)

潮州鹵水鴨

Salty Duck in Chiu Chow Style

沙嗲牛肉

Beef with our sate sauce

蒜蓉炒時蔬

Chinese vegetable with garlic sauce

D.

\$61.50

蟹肉燴冬蓉

Crab Meat Winter Melon Soup

油泡龍利球

Fish Fillet w/mushroom & snow pea

京都(椒鹽)肉排

Pork Chop w/Peking sauce OR salt & pepper

八珍豆腐煲

Eight Delight Bean Curd in hot pot

脆奶拼三鮮(三鮮:蝦,帶子,鮮魷)

Shrimp, scallop & squid w/Chinese Vegetable surround by milk puff

法式牛柳粒

Filet Mignon w/black pepper sauce in French style